
 LV-Schießen

 Philippsburg 29.09.2012

 C.13A Sportpistole 2, 9x19mm Einzelwertung -
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 37494
 20115
 46988
 42091
 42092
 41817
 40945
 23184
 33193
 24767
 47280

 Endergebnis

 19:59

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 12.10.2012

 Landesweiter Wettbewerb

 Lütjohann, Klaus
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Martsch, Michaela
 Johann, Sven
 Braun, Christiane
 Kuhn, Holger
 Kaufmann, Michael
 Storrer, Monika
 Werner, Edith
 Becker, Jürgen
 Heil, Manfred

 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 Einzelmitglied
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Schriesheim 2004
 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
 SLG Rhein-Neckar
 SLG Kraichgau e.V.
 SLG Karlsruhe
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